ICIube Millennium bcp
22 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 26-11-2016 14:55. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.802 +1.152 16:34:25.289 4 49.958 +0.378 16:33:42.912
(23) Nuno Rosa 6 48.803 +0.153 16:35:14.092 5 49.675 +0.095 16:34:32.587
1 48.803 +0.717 16:31:02.663 7 49.287 +0.637 16:36:03.379 6 49.580 - 16:35:22.167
2 48.764 +0.678 16:31:51.427 8 48.650 - 16:36:52.029 7 50.395 +0.815 16:36:12.562
3 48.533 +0.447 16:32:39.960 8 49.716 +0.136 16:37:02.278
4 48.310 +0.224 16:33:28.270 (14) Gaspar Couto
5 48.547 +0.461 16:34:16.817 1 49.978 +1.327 16:31:08.512 (25) Pedro Santos
6 48.409 +0.323 16:35:05.226 2 48.940 +0.289 16:31:57.452 1 52.130 +2.383 16:31:20.110
7 49.085 +0.999 16:35:54.311 3 48.831 +0.180 16:32:46.283 2 50.268 +0.521 16:32:10.378
8 48.086 - 16:36:42.397 4 49.309 +0.658 16:33:35.592 3 49.891 +0.144 16:33:00.269
5 49.013 +0.362 16:34:24.605 4 49.973 +0.226 16:33:50.242
(2) Pedro Figueiredo 6 49.228 +0.577 16:35:13.833 5 49.804 +0.057 16:34:40.046
1 48.907 +0.686 16:31:03.112 7 48.723 +0.072 16:36:02.556 6 50.357 +0.610 16:35:30.403
2 48.816 +0.595 16:31:51.928 8 48.651 - 16:36:51.207 7 49.776 +0.029 16:36:20.179
3 48.352 +0.131 16:32:40.280 8 49.747 - 16:37:09.926
4 48.263 +0.042 16:33:28.543 (6) Angelo Neves
5 48.475 +0.254 16:34:17.018 1 49.988 +1.319 16:33:35.285 (12) Ulisses Vieira
6 48.448 +0.227 16:35:05.466 2 49.185 +0.516 16:34:24.470 1 51.755 +1.779 16:31:17.919
7 48.474 +0.253 16:35:53.940 3 49.124 +0.455 16:35:13.594 2 50.773 +0.797 16:32:08.692
8 48.221 - 16:36:42.161 4 48.669 - 16:36:02.263 3 50.248 +0.272 16:32:58.940
5 49.431 +0.762 16:36:51.694 4 50.412 +0.436 16:33:49.352
(7) Joao Santos Silva 5 50.327 +0.351 16:34:39.679
1 49.612 +1.316 16:31:04.756 (1) Rui Serrao 6 51.262 +1.286 16:35:30.941
2 48.833 +0.537 16:31:53.589 1 54.017 +5.228 16:31:10.732 7 49.976 - 16:36:20.917
3 53.538 +5.242 16:32:47.127 2 1:05.126 +16.337 16:32:15.858 8 50.037 +0.061 16:37:10.954
4 49.678 +1.382 16:33:36.805 3 50.325 +1.536 16:33:06.183
5 48.755 +0.459 16:34:25.560 4 49.598 +0.809 16:33:55.781 (9) Jose Taborda
6 48.585 +0.289 16:35:14.145 5 49.158 +0.369 16:34:44.939 1 54.060 +3.945 16:31:14.552
7 50.389 +2.093 16:36:04.534 6 49.053 +0.264 16:35:33.992 2 50.123 +0.008 16:32:04.675
8 48.296 - 16:36:52.830 7 48.844 +0.055 16:36:22.836 3 50.115 - 16:32:54.790
8 48.789 - 16:37:11.625 4 1:34.805 +44.690 16:34:29.595
(11) Tiago Santos 5 50.496 +0.381 16:35:20.091
1 49.591 +1.217 16:31:02.158 (19) Joaquim Abreu 6 50.986 +0.871 16:36:11.077
2 48.875 +0.501 16:31:51.033 1 51.238 +2.201 16:31:07.790 7 52.584 +2.469 16:37:03.661
3 48.646 +0.272 16:32:39.679 2 50.371 +1.334 16:31:58.161
4 48.374 - 16:33:28.053 3 50.007 +0.970 16:32:48.168 (26) Manuel Lourengo
5 51.693 +3.319 16:34:19.746 4 49.682 +0.645 16:33:37.850 1 53.209 +1.893 16:31:13.224
6 48.479 +0.105 16:35:08.225 5 49.037 - 16:34:26.887 2 52.383 +1.067 16:32:05.607
7 48.836 +0.462 16:35:57.061 6 49.176 +0.139 16:35:16.063 3 51.927 +0.611 16:32:57.534
8 48.706 +0.332 16:36:45.767 7 49.540 +0.503 16:36:05.603 4 52.155 +0.839 16:33:49.689
8 49.362 +0.325 16:36:54.965 5 51.316 - 16:34:41.005
(3) Gongalo Mira 6 51.325 +0.009 16:35:32.330
1 49.271 +0.680 16:31:04.181 (22) Joaquim Fonseca 7 51.814 +0.498 16:36:24.144
2 48.798 +0.207 16:31:52.979 1 50.183 +1.096 16:31:02.548 8 51.741 +0.425 16:37:15.885
3 48.839 +0.248 16:32:41.818 2 50.483 +1.396 16:31:53.031
4 48.662 +0.071 16:33:30.480 3 52.057 +2.970 16:32:45.088
5 48.591 - 16:34:19.071 4 53.397 +4.310 16:33:38.485
6 48.854 +0.263 16:35:07.925 5 49.464 +0.377 16:34:27.949
7 48.787 +0.196 16:35:56.712 6 49.184 +0.097 16:35:17.133
8 48.617 +0.026 16:36:45.329 7 49.087 - 16:36:06.220
8 49.331 +0.244 16:36:55.551
(21) Miguel Ramada
1 48.922 +0.316 16:31:03.698 (13) Manuel Borges
2 49.167 +0.561 16:31:52.865 1 52.148 +2.704 16:31:10.165
3 48.731 +0.125 16:32:41.596 2 51.093 +1.649 16:32:01.258
4 48.688 +0.082 16:33:30.284 3 49.994 +0.550 16:32:51.252
5 48.669 +0.063 16:34:18.953 4 49.801 +0.357 16:33:41.053
6 48.710 +0.104 16:35:07.663 5 49.838 +0.394 16:34:30.891
7 48.802 +0.196 16:35:56.465 6 49.444 - 16:35:20.335
8 48.606 - 16:36:45.071 7 49.819 +0.375 16:36:10.154
8 49.834 +0.390 16:36:59.988
(28) Pedro Braganca
1 50.112 +1.462 16:31:07.599 (15) Ricardo Marcelino
2 49.006 +0.356 16:31:56.605 1 51.107 +1.527 16:31:12.438
3 48.915 +0.265 16:32:45.520 2 50.451 +0.871 16:32:02.889
4 49.967 +1.317 16:33:35.487 3 50.065 +0.485 16:32:52.954
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